
Nationale LD
Vallée de Rabais - Ethe Virton 23.3.2025

SUD O LUX

Jan BOECKX
Omega
Course : H45
Distance : 8500m (Climbing 200m)
Time : 1:42:10 (12'01"/km)

6/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Michel BASTIN 1:04:14
2. Kim JANSEN 1:23:52
3. Julien GAFFURI 1:25:05

1. 95 00:07:32 362m 20'49"/km
2. 96 00:03:17 00:10:49 258m 12'44"/km
3. 102 00:04:38 00:15:27 463m 10'00"/km
4. 97 00:09:03 00:24:30 226m 40'03"/km
5. 87 00:03:01 00:27:31 174m 17'20"/km
6. 99 00:03:05 00:30:36 299m 10'19"/km
7. 91 00:27:11 00:57:47 2767m 9'49"/km
8. 93 00:07:25 01:05:12 596m 12'27"/km
9. 109 00:04:27 01:09:39 435m 10'14"/km

10. 110 00:03:19 01:12:58 280m 11'51"/km
11. 116 00:11:34 01:24:32 1103m 10'29"/km
12. 117 00:01:49 01:26:21 206m 8'49"/km
13. 121 00:06:59 01:33:20 585m 11'56"/km
14. 100 00:01:39 01:34:59 140m 11'47"/km
15. 123 00:03:08 01:38:07 185m 16'56"/km
16. 129 00:02:54 01:41:01 276m 10'30"/km
17. 165 00:00:54 01:41:55 58m 15'31"/km
18. 999 00:00:15 01:42:10 107m 2'20"/km
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